MADE WITH PRIDE =



HYDRAULIC GRANES

Every Venturo HT crane comes standard with: hexagonal boom construction, hydraulic boom extension, 400 power
rotation, capacity overload shut-off system, anti-two-blocking system, and load block with swivel hook safety latch.
All cranes meet ANSI B30.5 and OSHA 1910.180 safety requirements.

Our quality craftsmanship is backed by straight talk, real expertise, and superior customer service.

High-Efficiency, High s o e Hydraulic and Manual
Speed Winch: 66 ft./min 30016 GYVR Bhassis ~ Stabilizer Packages
100 ft of 7/16" Aircraft-
Ouality Wire Rope
LIFTING CAPACITIES Remaote control pendant (25
REACH (FT.) CAPACITY (LBS.] ft. cord, quick disconnect); | PTO, Pump and Reservoir
6 11,000 Optional FV Wirelass

Hydraulic Pumps and

Mounting Pedestal for
Platform Bodies

: Hydraulic Requirements: ¥
Crane Weight: 2600 Ibs. | 126PM, 25 gal, Reservair | Boom Rests

HTHOKX

Hugh-EIfu:ue_;_'tm,- Planetary 20,500 Ib, GVWR Chassis H!dra_u_hr: .aru_'J I‘-."I_.anual
";"u'm;:h Stabilizer Packages
100 fi. of 3/8" Aircraft-
Quality Wire Rope
Remote control pendant (25 : 2o i
ft. cord, quick discannect); | PTO, Pump and Reservoir Mﬂ:{i {Lrnlg"ie;;d‘r:: fat
LIFTING CAPACITIES Optional FIV Wireless nhat =
REACH (FT.} CAPACITY (LBS.) High Speed Winch: 60 ft/
G £,000 min. (inclisded w/Proportional Boom Rests
5,000 option) .
3,100 Crane Waiaht: 1 825 Ibs. Pro pu:tin_nal controls u'.'ft_h full
2,500 5 hydraulic boom extension
2,000

8,000 Ib. 50,000 ft.-Ib

Hydraulic Fumps and

Outnggers: Front and Rear Reservoirs

8,000 Ib. ‘ 50,000 ft-tb,




40,000 ft.-1b

6,000 I,

6,000 Ib. | 40,000 ft.-1b.

LIFTING GAPACITIES

REACH (FT.) CAPACITY (LBS.)
6,000
4,400
2,550
2,000

High-Efficiency Planetary Winch

100 ft. of 3/8" Aircrafi-Ouality Wire Rope

Remote control pendant (25 ft. cord, quick
disconnect); Optional AWV Wireless

High Speed Winch: 60 ft/min. (included v/
Proportional option)

Crane Weight: 1,900 Ibs.

14,500 Ib. GYWR Chassis

Outriggers: Front and Rear

PTO, Pump and Reservair

Hydraulic and Manual
Stabilizer Packages

Hydraulic Pumps and
Reservoirs

Mounting Pedestal far
Platform Bodies

Boom Hests

Proportional controls with full
hydraulic boom extension

50001b. | 30,000 fe-lb..| 10-20ft

LIFTING GAPACITIES
REACH (FT.) CAPACITY (LBS.)
5,000
3,000
1,875
1,500

High-Efficiency Planetary Winch

80 ft. of 516" Aircraft-Quality Wire Rope

Remote control pendant £25 ft. cord, quick
disconnect): Optional FM Wireless

High Speed Winch: 55 ft/min. (included wf
Proporional option)

Crane Weight: 1,535 Ibs.

11,000 Ib. GYWR Chassis

Qutriggers: Rear

FTO, Pump and Reservoir

Hydraulic and Manual
Stabilizer Packages

Hydraulic Pumps and
Resenvoirs

Mounting Pedestal for
Platform Bodies

Boom Rests

Proportional contrals with full
hydraulic boom extension

5,000 b 25,000 fr.-th.

LIFTING CAPAGITIES

REACH (FT.} CAPACITY (LBS.)
5,000
2,504
1.575
1,250

High-Efficiency Planetary Winch

80t of 516" Aircraft-Quality Wire Rope

Remote control pendant {25 ft. cord, guick
disconnect); Optional FM Wireless

10,500 Ib. GVWR Chassis

Outriggers: Rear

PTO, Pump and Reservoir

Hydraulic and Manual
Stahilizer Packages

Hydraulic Pumps and
Reservoirs

Mounting Pedestal for
Platfarm Bodies

High Spead Winch: 55 ft/min. {included wf
Proportional option)

Crane Weight: 1,535 Ibs.

Boom Rasts

Proportional controls with full
hydraulic boom extension




Selecting the correct
crane for your application
is critical. There are three
factors that must be
considered:

Always allow a safety
factor for extra weight. Crane
maximum capacity shouldn be the
only determining factor. Remember
that slings, blocks and any other
object attached to the wire line need
to be included in the weight to be
lifted. And keep in mind that your
maximum load may change over
the years.

The minimum moment rating
for the crane you need is determined
by multiplying the maximum reach in
feet times the maximum weight in
Ibs. This is the best and most
accurate method to decide the size
of crane required for your work.

This determines whether an
electric or hydraulic crane should he
ordered. The duty cycle of electric
cranes should be under five minutes
in thirty. Depending upon resemnvoir
size and load, a hydraulic crane'’s
operating time is nearly unlimited,

HYDRAULIC TELESCOPIC CRANES

MODEL
HTBEKX-25
HTH0KX-25

K150k

- 25
HT40KX
HTI0KX
HT25KX

FI. - LB.
RATING
G, 00
50,004
50,0080
401,000
40,000
26,000

MAXIMUM
LIFT CAP.

11,000 & &

BOOM
LENGTH

12 - 185 - I5
- 1§ - 25’

- 15.-20'

ELECTRIC TELESCOPIC CRANES

MaxXimum
LIFT CAP.

MODEL
ET36KX
ET30KX
ETZ5KX
ET18KX
ETIBKX
ET1ZRX

ET12K
ETBEN
ETaK
ETEK
077K

FT. - LE.
RATING

36,000
30,000
25,000
16,000
16,000
12,000
12,004
8,000
8,000
6,000
7,000

BOOM
LENGTH

1o - 16 - 20

1016 - 2
W 16 - 20

O P

ELECTRIC MAST CRANES

MODEL
CTA10KX
CT2003FE
CTI004FE
CT2005
CEGK-3
CEEK-4
CE1500FE

MAXIMUM
LIFT CAP.

LENGT
- p

M

M

M

]

7}

HEAVY DUTY CRANE SERVICE BODIES

MINIMUM GVWR

MODEL
HT66
HT50
HT40
HTz8

CRANEMODELS =~ CABTOAXLE |  LENGTH

HTBGHX
HT50RX
HT40KX, ET36KN
HT30KE, ET25Kx

33,000

20,500 |
14,500 |
10,500 |

P=POWER M=MANUAL FB=FOLOING BOOM

ROTATION

MINIMUM
GVWHR

33,000
20,500
20,500
14,500
14,500
11,000
10,500

MINIMUM
GVWR

14,500
11,000
10,500
10,500
10.500
8,400
8,800
4,000
8,000
a0
8,000

BOOM
TYPE
P-Ext. P-Elen.
FB
FB
FIXED
FB
FB
FB

B4 - 20
847 - 120"
84"
Bl - §4*

L
l
|
l
F

WEIGHT
(LBS.)

2,125
1,835
2100
1,900
1,300
1,300

WEIGHT
iLBS.}

1,500
1,350
1,350
1,020
1,020
700
G0
560
3B

310

WINCH
HEDE
DC, AC
OC, AC
O, AC

| DCHDDEG, AC

IC, HIVDE, AC
OC, AC

13 1
1
i
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